L& B
F"'a L=n ‘ .\ e A (gﬁmp
rina . o tomooe BOPUC TPAJHOBCHMU S I< J E
"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021
Disciplina 5 Muski/M, 200m MeSovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
13.11.2021 Startna lista

Staza Puno ime/Full Name

Grupalod3

1

2

3 Hristo Dinev

4 S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski
Dusan Rajkovic

5
6
7
8

Grupa3od3

1 Marko Milosevic

2 Michalis lordanou
3 Sergej Pejkovski

4 Andrej Stojanovski
5 Ognjen Pilipovic

6 Andrej Markovic

7 Marko Gjuzikj

8 Borjan Davkovski

Kat GIY

17
12
14

16
16
17
17
15
16
15
15

Klub/Club

Olimpik, BI
Oktopod, SK
Partizan, BG

Partizan, BG
Nicosia, CYP
MKD
Neptun, SK
Partizan, BG
Partizan, BG
MKD
Neptun, SK

Vreme/Time Status  Staza Puno ime/Full Name

2:50.00
2:50.77

2:26.23
2:22.00
2:15.95
2:11.85
2:13.01
2:21.54
2:25.00
2:28.00

Grupa2od3
1
2 Pavle Stojanov
3 Panayiotis Eliophotou
4 Emil Subotik
Lir Zeka
6 Bojan Tomov
7 Luka Vucevic
8

[¢)]

Kat GIY

12
12
14
14
14
12

Klub/Club Vreme/Time Status

Proleter, ZR 2:38.20
Lakatamia, CYP 2:33.00

Skopje, SK 2:29.29
Step, PR 2:30.83
Oktopod, SK 2:35.00

Partizan, BG 2:39.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71110

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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